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Budapesti Usz6 Szdvetség

BUDAPEST KUPA 2023. | fordulé

Tuske Uszoda

2023. 01. 29., 9:00:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY = oo e
10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1899. dec. 30.
400 m ferfi gyors
40. versenyszam
Férfi 2013
|Hely. Palya Név Szil.  Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/5 ARANY Bence 2013 lIron Swim SE 05:48.96
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.76 50m 39.27 100m 01:23.44 150m 02:10.43 200m 02:56.06 250m 03:41.12 300m 04:24.56 350m 05:08.06
4417 46.99 45.63 45.06 43.44 43.50
400m 05:48.96
40.90
2. 1/1 BECKER Barnabas 2013 Erdi Vizisport Kft 05:49.55 +00.59
R.l1d6 00.79 50m 38.63 100m 01:22.61 150m 02:08.92 200m 02:54.53 250m 03:39.74 300m 04:25.41 350m 05:09.73
43.98 46.31 45.61 45.21 45.67 44.32
400m 05:49.55
39.82
3. 1/4 HENTER Vince 2013  Damyi Tamas SC 05:51.06 +02.10
R.Id6 00.50 50m 38.82 100m 01:22.61 150m 02:08.36 200m 02:54.13 250m 03:39.54 300m 04:24.25 350m 05:08.77
43.79 45.75 45.77 45.41 44.71 44.52
400m 05:51.06
42.29
4. 1/8 DEUTSCH Daniel Laszlo 2013 A Jovs SC 05:55.02 +06.06
50m 38.05 100m 01:22.12 150m 02:07.55 200m 02:53.23 250m 03:38.75 300m 04:24.71 350m 05:11.19 400m 05:55.02
44.07 45.43 45.68 45.52 45.96 46.48 43.83
5. 1/3 DUDAS Vilmos 2013 Erdi Vizisport Kft 06:13.73 +24.77
R.Id6 00.57 50m 40.71 100m 01:27.75 150m 02:14.75 200m 03:02.53 250m 03:50.51 300m 04:38.99 350m 05:27.27
47.04 47.00 47.78 47.98 48.48 48.28
400m 06:13.73
46.46
6. 1/2 CSABAI Viktor 2013 A Jovs SC 06:43.11 +54.15
50m 41.54 100m 01:33.53 150m 02:25.90 200m 03:17.11 250m 04:09.65 300m 05:00.43 350m 05:52.67 400m 06:43.11
51.99 52.37 51.21 52.54 50.78 52.24 50.44
7. 1/0 CSABAIImre 2013 AJovS SC 06:46.33 +57.37
R.Id6 00.78 50m 42.53 100m 01:34.39 150m 02:25.01 200m 03:17.13 250m 04:10.48 300m 05:04.39 350m 05:56.70
51.86 50.62 52.12 53.35 53.91 52.31
400m 06:46.33
49.63
8. 1/7 SZABADHAZI Andras 2013  Bohdchal Egyesiilet 06:47.89 +58.93
50m 46.29 100m 01:37.65 150m 02:29.62 200m 03:22.13 250m 04:15.22 300m 05:07.49 350m 06:01.24 400m 06:47.89
51.36 51.97 52.51 53.09 52.27 53.75 46.65
Nyomtatva: . Oldal: 1/2
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Helyszin Datum
10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1899. dec. 30.
400 m ferfi gyors
40. versenyszam
Férfi 2014
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 1/6 VARGA Karoly Gyorgy 2014  Darnyi Tamas SC 06:32.01
Edzé:
50m 43.82 100m 01:34.98 150m 02:24.10 200m 03:15.45 250m 04:04.71 300m 04:53.68 350m 05:42.74 400m 06:32.01
51.16 49.12 51.35 49.26 48.97 49.06 49.27
Nyomtatva: : Oldal: 2/2
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